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et L T 2 storey, 12 year old link home with single car garage,
@l Easy living for $1,000/mo. (incl.). Bring your family to this self-contained formal open concept dining room & living room with

townhouse complex home features master bdrm w/2 pc ensuite + 2 ; e 3
other bdrms. + 1-1/2 baths, large LR/DR combo overlooking greenbelt, gas fireplace, large eat-in kitchen, beautiful sun room

oak kitchen cabinets w/pass-thru, finished rec room w/walkout to addition with walkout to large deck & private back-
enclosed back yard. Carries for $651.76 Pl for 5 years with 5% down. g yard, basement partially finished. $162,900.
$113,900. RM464-97 RM469-97
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Mlekeown™ " gL EGANCE IN THE
COUNTRY!...

...yet approx. 20 min. to 401. 2400 sq. ft. of open concept cus-
tom built bungalow with Sante Fe style sunken FR & LR with
floor-to-ceiling see thru fireplace, cathedral ceilings, large
MBR w/4 pc. ensuite. Beautiful eat-in kitchen overlooks FR,
main floor laundry, large double garage. Deck overlooks
inground pool. Must see! $309,900. Call for appt. RM497-97
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EXECUTIV
3 BEDROOM + 1

Multi-level home with professionally finished large
office plus private office, extra large lot, large LR,
kitchen, DR, family room walkout to enclosed brick
courtyard, great for entertaining. Professional office
in your home. $389,900. RM458-97

B LOCATION
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Large four bedroom quality home. Country-size kitchen with
space. Formal living & diing room with 10 ft. ceilings & floor-
to-ceiling see through fireplace. Main floor laundry & family
room with fireplace. Hardwood & ceramics floors plus a
triple car garage & much more. Offered at just $389,900.
RM502-97

Call about Bill's 90 Day Guar niea
Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Progra

Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaran

Callabout Bils 90 Day Guaranied Sale Programme

Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.... Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.... Call about Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.....
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In a great complex!
Country size Kit.,
living room/dining
room combination,
walkout to private
fenced backyard, 3
bedrooms, finished
basement all for
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Bill:

| Nﬁlh&ikﬁiﬂ;iﬂﬁ!lﬂlé  STILL PAY;ING
RENT?

2 BR condo apartment with views; great
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Mekeown[ " PARK AREA LIVING
just $132,500. by

el RM118-98 o ; Opén concept, 5 level - 3 bedrom sidesplit, master
d | . | ’[ h - il _ 4 & el B — [l bedroom, has sitting room, large walk-in closet, 4 pc
,Gwntown ULaron oo _0 3 oppmg, Wliekeemmwmn £ AT & 2 N ensuite, formal LR and DR, main floor family room
flibrary, churches and GO station; + storage § = SESSVUIE . GOOD STARTER OR = Jwith FP, main floor laundry, double car garage, CV,
locker & parking. $95,000. RMO0O07-98 RETIREMENT HOME > § CAC, new furnace.Quality throughout!!  RM059-98
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Cal!ahutﬂllls 9(} Day Guaranteed Sale Programme....
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2 ACRE SN B A AT Convenient townhome

AN - f living featuring 2 large

: : N . semi-ensuite,  living | -
Build your dream home in thej & ase v <. o monk

. centre of this v, it el = oy e combo, 2 pc. WR,
magnificent settingl min. L O . E?:Eh” cof‘ﬁept 1kgaltlety
north of Ballinafad on a paved JS |V N o B . IR chenwih watoutio )
: = 1 & S a6 : : 8§  jprivate patio & yadj = §
sideroad. Wl & B with play area, unfin- |l pee all
= g - fl ished basement, single & e

..:-.f: : l\.\ l ['-' !'{ i::ﬂ "i'.,l-: m I o i _ § Shecds
IN TOWN o [Mekew - wHAT MORE? 18 | car garage.

179,900 -
BUILDING LOT $86,900 S = AM115-98

: - 3 2+1 BR bungalow; eat-in kitchen; hardwood 8 / ; e
8 Zoning, el Tox 2 Selie e floors; huge fenced yard; beautifully finished P il =

links, town = 1 rec room; new furnace; quiet street! Close to § & Wlelseosyn 12 0
-- $129,900

services, good location. ‘8§ shopping & schools! $179,900. RMO096-98

A supplement to ’ JCH S ,‘
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